
Boy Scouts Individual
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Ancira Chevrolet Tricia Kocurek 98
Valero Team 4 Leon Tan 96
SSFCU Team 1 Jay Gable 96
Ancira Chevrolet Brooks Holzhausen 95
Stronghold Team 1 TJ Jones 93
SSFCU Team 1 Adrian Montoya 93
Cram Roofing Martin Hughes 93
Valero Team 4 Mo Pearson 93
Jaret Approved Sam Bennett 93
Ancira Chevrolet Clyde Culver 93
Frost Bank Stephen Ethridge 92
SSFCU Team 1 Charles Goss 91
Jaret Approved Vance Barnes 91
Ancira Chevrolet Bruce Culver 91
Frost Bank Rudy Bazan 91
Sarens USA, Inc Jason Dallmann 90
Akin, Doherty, Klein & Fuege, PC Butch Roberson 90
Valero Team 1 Jared Hoffman 89
Valero Team 4 Mike Oliver 88
Microsoft Fabian Sanchez 88
Valero Team 1 James Stegall 87
RSM Chris Christians 87
EZ Bel Construction Travis Benke 87



Boy Scouts Individual
Microsoft Kevin Parker 86
Committee Team Toby Albrecht 86
ESC Consultants Mark Jones 85
Stronghold Team 2 Terry Mica 85
Ancira Chevrolet Larry Jones 85
Frost Bank Shakotah Knowlton 85
Stronghold Team 2 Lyle McKinnley 84
Cetlla Andy Bennett 84
SSFCU Team 1 Shannon Young 84
EZ Bel Construction Taylor Rodriguez 84
The Bank of San Antonio Sam Marshall 83
Jaret Approved Marcus Canales 83
Frost Bank Jed Knowlton 83
Stronghold Team 1 Mike Mayo 82
SSFCU Team 1 Joey Blackmon 82
The Bank of San Antonio Alan Smith 82
Valero Team 4 Carrissa Flores 82
SSFCU Team 2 Daryll Gremillion 81
Valero Team 2 Sean Horne 81
Valero Team 2 Lynn Hoyt 81
RSM Kane Wells 81
RSM Justin Kanas 81
Republic Plastics Jason Schroeder 80
Silver Eagle Beverages Jimmy Gibson 80



Boy Scouts Individual
Camin Cargo Matt Gorzell 80
Akin, Doherty, Klein & Fuege, PC Shayne Roberson 80
IPAC Jeff Cummings 80
Valero Team 1 James Scanlan 80
Committee Team Terry Tschirhart 80
Bexar Excavating & Hauling Nick Vasile 79
ATKG LLP Ernesto Aguilar 79
Silver Eagle Beverages Anthony Alvarado 79
Valero Team 1 Loren Bates 79
EZ Bel Construction Stephen Park 79
Frost Bank Tyler Stein 79
Stronghold Team 2 Jack Sutherland 78
DKK Consultants Larry Taylor 78
DKK Consultants Jesse Elloitt 78
Silver Eagle Beverages John Barrera 78
Akin, Doherty, Klein & Fuege, PC Tyson Gaenzel 78
SSFCU Team 2 Anthony Corey 78
Valero Team 2 George Shawver 78
RSM Ryan Rummel 78
Committee Team Carlton Spears 78
EZ Bel Construction Ish Garcia 78
Stronghold Team 1 Clayton Camber 77
Silver Eagle Beverages Bill Meyer 77
ESC Consultants Cuatro Dunnam 77



Boy Scouts Individual
Bexar Excavating & Hauling Sean Devine 77
Republic Plastics Tim Wille 77
Cetlla Royce Otahal 77
Richard Industrial Group Tony Eaton 77
Jaret Approved Jeff Kinney 77
Dynamic Systems Team 2 Keith Urso 76
Guest Team Steve Skinner 76
ATKG LLP AJ Sturm 76
EquipmentShare Zac Patrick 76
BSA Jason Gates 76
The Bank of San Antonio Josh Bricker 76
EZ Bel Construction Smiley Lozano 76
DKK Consultants David Kimbrell 75
Richard Industrial Group Lee Murphy 75
Akin, Doherty, Klein & Fuege, PC John Cruz 75
Mission Ridge Quin Reinish  75
ESC Consultants Ted Dunnam 74
Stronghold Team 2 Darrel Pearson 74
Valero Team 2 Tim George 74
Valero Team 3 Dan Johnston 74
Jim Montgomery Law Blake Ivy 74
Sarens USA, Inc Blake Dykes 73
EquipmentShare David Ross 73
Jim Montgomery Law Matthew Ivy 73



Boy Scouts Individual
ESC Consultants Mike Grendell 72
DOCUmation Cord Dunham 72
DKK Consultants Jose Medina 72
Camin Cargo Mickey Richnaw 72
SSFCU Team 2 Desiree Beal  72
Cram Roofing Chad Christesson 72
Valero Team 1 Charles Doria 72
RSM Cody Stripling 72
Stronghold Team 1 Ryan Schiffelbein 71
Sarens USA, Inc Bo Eaton 71
IPAC Kevin Whitchurch 71
Mission Ridge John Thimons 71
Valero Team 3 Walker Garrison 71
Bexar Excavating & Hauling Chris Galan 70
Intertek Team 1 Tim Gaffigan 70
ATKG LLP Eric Abati 69
Silver Eagle Beverages Rick Gipprich 69
IPAC Wes Skidmore 69
Mission Ridge Garrett Mullins  69
Valero Team 3 Clayton Shoemaker 69
Carvajal Pharmacy LTC Adrian Aguirre 69
Dynamic Systems Team 2 Lee Ponzio 68
Valero Team 2 Pat Covert 68
Valero Team 3 John Duenckel 68



Boy Scouts Individual
Dynamic Systems Team 1 John Cook 67
Dynamic Systems Team 2 Glenn See 67
Stronghold Team 1 Stephen Fuchs 67
Akin, Doherty, Klein & Fuege, PC Robert Ochoa 67
EquipmentShare Alan Collier 66
Jaret Approved Del Toole 66
Jim Montgomery Law Michael Ivy 66
Microsoft Joshua Yost 65
Intertek Team 1 Bill Jennings 65
Richard Industrial Group Chris Martinez 65
Carvajal Pharmacy LTC Mark Carvajal 65
Stronghold Team 2 Dick Hadley 64
Bexar Excavating & Hauling Eric Cothran 64
DOCUmation Taylor Gaines 64
Cetlla Rodney Parker 64
Dynamic Systems Team 1 Kevin Grothues 63
Dynamic Systems Team 2 Chris Reidy 63
DOCUmation Mark Napier 63
Republic Plastics Joe Goodpasture 63
EquipmentShare Clint Freeman 63
SWBC John Hannah 63
Jordan Ford Tom Murray 63
SSFCU Team 2 Robert Coiner 63
DOCUmation Fred Ryder 62



Boy Scouts Individual
Intertek Team 1 Brandon Dupnik 62
SWBC Tyreo Harrison 62
SWBC Ryan Gherman 61
Valero Team 3 Nick Engelhardt 61
Cram Roofing Brian Hyland 60
Cram Roofing David Bernal 60
Committee Team Jace Bradford 60
Richard Industrial Group Greg Gentry 59
Jordan Ford Ernesto Flores 59
Dynamic Systems Team 1 ET Ramirez 58
Valero Team 4 Wayne Woodard 58
Dynamic Systems Team 1 Richard Popham 57
DKK Consultants Calvin Morgan 57
Jordan Ford Paul Wind 55
Carvajal Pharmacy LTC Jim Stultz 55
Dynamic Systems Team 2 John Zulaica 54
EquipmentShare Chip Short 54
Mission Ridge Kristen Davis 54
Republic Plastics Brandon Rose 53
Jim Montgomery Law Chris Payne 53
BSA Michael de los Santos 52
The Bank of San Antonio Ray Carvajal 52
Cram Roofing Marco Escobar 52
Republic Plastics Jose Colon 51



Boy Scouts Individual
Cetlla David McAlear 51
Dynamic Systems Team 1 Brandon Jones 50
IPAC Lloyd Chrislip 50
Camin Cargo Nick Medina 48
SSFCU Team 2 Darrell Dixon 48
Bexar Excavating & Hauling Greg Rowan 47
Cetlla Rocky Yanez 47
ATKG LLP Maggie Sturm 47
Jordan Ford Julian De La Rosa 47
Carvajal Pharmacy LTC Roderick Sanchez 47
IPAC Bob Ralph 45
Camin Cargo Chris Lunsman 44
Camin Cargo Edward Vigil 42
Intertek Team 1 Janie Moy 40
ATKG LLP Lindsey Huesing 40
Carvajal Pharmacy LTC Matthew Felan 37
BSA Aaron Elizondo 36
Jim Montgomery Law Jim Montgomery 36
Jordan Ford Robert Zimmerman 34
Richard Industrial Group Chris Meldner 29
BSA Courtney Bukowski 29
SWBC Wanita Kaupert 21
SWBC Josh Luke 15



Team
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Ancira Chevrolet Larry Jones 85
Ancira Chevrolet Tricia Kocurek 98
Ancira Chevrolet Bruce Culver 91
Ancira Chevrolet Clyde Culver 93
Ancira Chevrolet Brooks Holzhausen 95

462
SSFCU Team 1 Jay Gable 96
SSFCU Team 1 Charles Goss 91
SSFCU Team 1 Joey Blackmon 82
SSFCU Team 1 Shannon Young 84
SSFCU Team 1 Adrian Montoya 93

446
Frost Bank Tyler Stein 79
Frost Bank Jed Knowlton 83
Frost Bank Shakotah Knowlton 85
Frost Bank Stephen Ethridge 92
Frost Bank Rudy Bazan 91

430
Valero Team 4 Wayne Woodard 58
Valero Team 4 Mo Pearson 93
Valero Team 4 Mike Oliver 88
Valero Team 4 Carrissa Flores 82
Valero Team 4 Leon Tan 96

417
Jaret Approved Jeff Kinney 77
Jaret Approved Del Toole 66
Jaret Approved Sam Bennett 93
Jaret Approved Marcus Canales 83
Jaret Approved Vance Barnes 91

410



Team
Valero Team 1 Loren Bates 79
Valero Team 1 James Stegall 87
Valero Team 1 Charles Doria 72
Valero Team 1 Jared Hoffman 89
Valero Team 1 James Scanlan 80

407
EZ Bel Construction Ish Garcia 78
EZ Bel Construction Stephen Park 79
EZ Bel Construction Taylor Rodriguez 84
EZ Bel Construction Smiley Lozano 76
EZ Bel Construction Travis Benke 87

404
RSM Ryan Rummel 78
RSM Kane Wells 81
RSM Justin Kanas 81
RSM Chris Christians 87
RSM Cody Stripling 72

399
Stronghold Team 1 Stephen Fuchs 67
Stronghold Team 1 Clayton Camber 77
Stronghold Team 1 Mike Mayo 82
Stronghold Team 1 Ryan Schiffelbein 71
Stronghold Team 1 TJ Jones 93

390
Akin, Doherty, Klein & Fuege, PC Butch Roberson 90
Akin, Doherty, Klein & Fuege, PC Tyson Gaenzel 78
Akin, Doherty, Klein & Fuege, PC Shayne Roberson 80
Akin, Doherty, Klein & Fuege, PC John Cruz 75
Akin, Doherty, Klein & Fuege, PC Robert Ochoa 67

390



Team
Stronghold Team 2 Darrel Pearson 74
Stronghold Team 2 Jack Sutherland 78
Stronghold Team 2 Terry Mica 85
Stronghold Team 2 Lyle McKinnley 84
Stronghold Team 2 Dick Hadley 64

385
Silver Eagle Beverages Rick Gipprich 69
Silver Eagle Beverages Anthony Alvarado 79
Silver Eagle Beverages John Barrera 78
Silver Eagle Beverages Bill Meyer 77
Silver Eagle Beverages Jimmy Gibson 80

383
Valero Team 2 George Shawver 78
Valero Team 2 Sean Horne 81
Valero Team 2 Lynn Hoyt 81
Valero Team 2 Pat Covert 68
Valero Team 2 Tim George 74

382
DKK Consultants David Kimbrell 75
DKK Consultants Larry Taylor 78
DKK Consultants Jesse Elloitt 78
DKK Consultants Calvin Morgan 57
DKK Consultants Jose Medina 72

360
Valero Team 3 Clayton Shoemaker 69
Valero Team 3 Nick Engelhardt 61
Valero Team 3 Dan Johnston 74
Valero Team 3 John Duenckel 68
Valero Team 3 Walker Garrison 71

343



Team
SSFCU Team 2 Daryll Gremillion 81
SSFCU Team 2 Robert Coiner 63
SSFCU Team 2 Desiree Beal  72
SSFCU Team 2 Anthony Corey 78
SSFCU Team 2 Darrell Dixon 48

342
Bexar Excavating & Hauling Chris Galan 70
Bexar Excavating & Hauling Greg Rowan 47
Bexar Excavating & Hauling Sean Devine 77
Bexar Excavating & Hauling Nick Vasile 79
Bexar Excavating & Hauling Eric Cothran 64

337
Cram Roofing Chad Christesson 72
Cram Roofing Brian Hyland 60
Cram Roofing David Bernal 60
Cram Roofing Martin Hughes 93
Cram Roofing Marco Escobar 52

337
EquipmentShare David Ross 73
EquipmentShare Zac Patrick 76
EquipmentShare Alan Collier 66
EquipmentShare Chip Short 54
EquipmentShare Clint Freeman 63

332
Dynamic Systems Team 2 Chris Reidy 63
Dynamic Systems Team 2 John Zulaica 54
Dynamic Systems Team 2 Keith Urso 76
Dynamic Systems Team 2 Glenn See 67
Dynamic Systems Team 2 Lee Ponzio 68

328



Team
Republic Plastics Brandon Rose 53
Republic Plastics Jason Schroeder 80
Republic Plastics Jose Colon 51
Republic Plastics Tim Wille 77
Republic Plastics Joe Goodpasture 63

324
Cetlla Rodney Parker 64
Cetlla David McAlear 51
Cetlla Rocky Yanez 47
Cetlla Royce Otahal 77
Cetlla Andy Bennett 84

323
IPAC Lloyd Chrislip 50
IPAC Jeff Cummings 80
IPAC Bob Ralph 45
IPAC Kevin Whitchurch 71
IPAC Wes Skidmore 69

315
ATKG LLP AJ Sturm 76
ATKG LLP Ernesto Aguilar 79
ATKG LLP Lindsey Huesing 40
ATKG LLP Maggie Sturm 47
ATKG LLP Eric Abati 69

311
Richard Industrial Group Lee Murphy 75
Richard Industrial Group Chris Martinez 65
Richard Industrial Group Greg Gentry 59
Richard Industrial Group Tony Eaton 77
Richard Industrial Group Chris Meldner 29

305



Team
Jim Montgomery Law Jim Montgomery 36
Jim Montgomery Law Michael Ivy 66
Jim Montgomery Law Matthew Ivy 73
Jim Montgomery Law Blake Ivy 74
Jim Montgomery Law Chris Payne 53

302
Dynamic Systems Team 1 Kevin Grothues 63
Dynamic Systems Team 1 Brandon Jones 50
Dynamic Systems Team 1 Richard Popham 57
Dynamic Systems Team 1 John Cook 67
Dynamic Systems Team 1 ET Ramirez 58

295
Camin Cargo Edward Vigil 42
Camin Cargo Chris Lunsman 44
Camin Cargo Matt Gorzell 80
Camin Cargo Nick Medina 48
Camin Cargo Mickey Richnaw 72

286
Carvajal Pharmacy LTC Mark Carvajal 65
Carvajal Pharmacy LTC Adrian Aguirre 69
Carvajal Pharmacy LTC Jim Stultz 55
Carvajal Pharmacy LTC Roderick Sanchez 47
Carvajal Pharmacy LTC Matthew Felan 37

273
Jordan Ford Robert Zimmerman 34
Jordan Ford Julian De La Rosa 47
Jordan Ford Ernesto Flores 59
Jordan Ford Paul Wind 55
Jordan Ford Tom Murray 63

258



Team
SWBC Wanita Kaupert 21
SWBC Josh Luke 15
SWBC Tyreo Harrison 62
SWBC John Hannah 63
SWBC Ryan Gherman 61

222



Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award
Ancira Chevrolet Tricia Kocurek 98 HOA

Valero Team 4 Leon Tan 96 RU

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award
SSFCU Team 1 Jay Gable 96 A CH

Ancira Chevrolet Brooks Holzhausen 95 A RU

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award
Stronghold Team 1 Clayton Camber 77 B CH

Silver Eagle Beverages Bill Meyer 77 B RU

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award
Microsoft Joshua Yost 65 C CH

Intertek Team 1 Bill Jennings 65 C RU

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award
Ancira Chevrolet Larry Jones 85
Ancira Chevrolet Tricia Kocurek 98
Ancira Chevrolet Bruce Culver 91
Ancira Chevrolet Clyde Culver 93
Ancira Chevrolet Brooks Holzhausen 95

462 A CH

SSFCU Team 1 Jay Gable 96
SSFCU Team 1 Charles Goss 91
SSFCU Team 1 Joey Blackmon 82
SSFCU Team 1 Shannon Young 84
SSFCU Team 1 Adrian Montoya 93

446 A RU

C Class

Team A Class

Boy Scouts Awards
HOA

A Class

B Class



Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award
Silver Eagle Beverages Rick Gipprich 69
Silver Eagle Beverages Anthony Alvarado 79
Silver Eagle Beverages John Barrera 78
Silver Eagle Beverages Bill Meyer 77
Silver Eagle Beverages Jimmy Gibson 80

383 B CH

Valero Team 2 George Shawver 78
Valero Team 2 Sean Horne 81
Valero Team 2 Lynn Hoyt 81
Valero Team 2 Pat Covert 68
Valero Team 2 Tim George 74

382 B RU

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award
Cetlla Rodney Parker 64
Cetlla David McAlear 51
Cetlla Rocky Yanez 47
Cetlla Royce Otahal 77
Cetlla Andy Bennett 84

323 C CH

IPAC Lloyd Chrislip 50
IPAC Jeff Cummings 80
IPAC Bob Ralph 45
IPAC Kevin Whitchurch 71
IPAC Wes Skidmore 69

315 C RU

Team C Class

Team B Class
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